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MASHAL

Umidjon Hamroyev
|zzatullo Tursunov
Davronbek Rahmanov
Vladimir Vagin
Muhammadali Namozov
Muhammad Yo‘ldoshev
Abdulloh Maga

Zoyirjon Tursunov

Asan Vaniyev

Shahboz Jo‘rayev
Sherxon G‘furov
Mironshoh Hamidov
Asiljion Begimqulov
Samandar Ochilov
Javohir Abdualimov
Islombek Baratov

Jasur Azimov

Ibrohim G‘anixonov
Yashnarbek Rahmonov
Suhrobjon Farmonqulov
Ruslan Boboqulov
Nurjahon Muzaffarov
Sarvar Bekchanov
Ahrorbek Rahimov

Sardor Qudratov

UZBEKISTAN

PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL
LEAGUE

30.11.2025
05.12.2025
30.11.2027
30.11.2025
01.12.2024
30.11.2026
05.12.2026
30.11.2024
31.12.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2026
31.05.2025
30.11.2024
30.11.2025
31.12.2026
31.12.2026
30.11.2024
30.11.2025
15.12.2025
08.10.2025
15.02.2025
156.12.2024
30.11.2026
10.01.2026
13.02.2026
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MASHAL

Otajon Niyozmetov
Michael Babatunde
Rustamjon Abduhamidov
Humoyun Murtazoyev
Asadbek Samariddinov
Anvar Murodov
O‘ktamjon Abdumalikov

Samuel Chigozie

UZBEKISTAN

PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALL
LEAGUE

30.11.2025
nGA § ) 05.12.2024
3011.2024
01.12.2025
3011.2026
15.12.2025
3011.2026
nGA § ) 0512.2024




